Numéro d'identification:

Fabricant:

Mat:

Type:

Hauteur mat baissé:
Capacité:

Hauteur d'élévation:

Q9294
HYSTER
Triplex (3F800)
R2.0H

3360 mm

2000 kg

8000 mm

Année:

Levée libre:

Propulsion:
Fourches:
Etat:
Heures:

Remarque:

2008
2840 mm
Eléctrique
1300 mm
bien
2267

EZH,ISS,FS,DS,B,L,3x BA



