

Q9294 HYSTER R 2.0 H - Chariot élévateur à mât retractable













Numéro d'identification:	Q9294	Année:	2008
Fabricant:	HYSTER	Levée libre:	2840 mm
Mât:	Triplex (3F800)	Propulsion:	Eléctrique
Type:	R 2.0 H	Fourches:	1300 mm
Hauteur mât baissé:	3360 mm	État:	bien
Capacité:	2000 kg	Heures:	2267
Hauteur d'élévation:	8000 mm	Remarque:	EZH,ISS,FS,DS,B,L,3x BA
:			